

1 Page 1-line 4 After "conditions;" delete balance of line.
2
3 Page 1-line 5 Delete "penalty;".
4
5 Page 1-lines 10 and 11 Delete entirely and insert:
6
7 "Section 1. W.S. 30-5-109(f), (g)(ii) and by creating a new
8 subsection (h) is amended to read:".
9
10 Page 3-lines 14 through 16 Delete all new language.
11
12 Page 4-lines 10 and 11 Delete all new language.
13
14 Page 6-lines 7 through 19 Delete entirely.
15
16 Page 6-line 21 Delete "(j)" and insert "(h)".
17
18 Page 7-line 6 After "owner" insert "i" and delete balance of
19 line.
20
21 Page 7-lines 7 through 9 Delete entirely.
22
23 Page 7-line 14 After "owner" insert "i" and delete "or
24 continue".
25
26 Page 7-lines 15 through 22 Delete entirely.
27
28 Page 8-line 1 Delete "(iv)" and insert "(iii)". BITEMAN,
29 BEBOUT